

1775 W Greenleaf Ave. Chicago, IL 60626 (773) 761-4444 barkplacechicago.com

Liability

I (owner/parent) of ______ have disclosed to Bark Place LLC all known risks, dangers, and medical conditions associated with my dog(s).

I understand Bark Place LLC may refuse services to my dog for any reason it deems necessary, including but not limited to, overly aggressive behavior, overly excessive barking, and illness. I understand my dog(s) must be neutered/spayed by 6 months of age.

I understand I am solely liable for medical care expenses and damages that result from injuries caused by my dog.

I agree that there are inherent risks in sending my dog to any dog activity center, such as illness or injury, and I accept these risks. Bark Place LLC will not be liable for any illness or injury that may occur to my dog(s).

I authorize Bark Place LLC to take any actions they deem necessary to ensure the health, well-being and safety of my dog(s), and to take reasonable action to resolve any medical problems that may arise while my dog(s) is in their care. I agree to assume full financial responsibility for any and all expenses incurred. I understand the staff of Bark Place will make every reasonable attempt to contact me before incurring such expense, that they may authorize such expense on my behalf if they can't reach me, and that an emergency situation could arise where it would not be feasible for them to contact me before the expense is incurred.

I waive all claims or actions against Bark Place LLC, relating to the care, control, health, and/or safety of my dog(s) arising while my dog(s) is in their care.

I certify:

-I am the legal owner of the dog(s) in the care Bark Place LLC

-My dog(s) is currently and properly licensed

-To my knowledge, my dog(s) has not been exposed to Kennel cough, Distemper,

Rabies, Parvovirus or Giardia within the past thirty days

-My dog(s) is current on the following vaccinations: Rabies, Distemper, Parvovirus, Leptospirosis and Bordetella as well as a negative fecal exam within the last year.

I have read all of the information concerning liability and payment requirements and agree and comply:

Print Owners Name

Signature

My Pet's Name

Date



1775 W Greenleaf Ave. Chicago, IL 60626 (773) 761-4444 barkplacechicago.com

Payment Requirements

I understand in order to reserve my pet for daycare or boarding, I need to pay for services in advance.

I understand the hours of operation are Monday through Friday 6:30AM – 6:30PM and a \$10 late fee charge is applied at 6:31PM. In the event I do not pick my pet up or make other arrangements with the staff by 6:30PM, Bark Place reserves the right to charge me for overnight boarding at the most current rate listed and I will not be able to pick up my dog until the following morning.

I understand the hours of operation Saturday are 8:30AM – 4:30PM and a \$10 late fee charge is applied at 4:31PM. In the event I do not pick my pet up or make other arrangements with the staff by 4:30PM, Bark Place reserves the right to charge me for overnight boarding at the most current rate listed and I will not be able to pick up my dog until 12:00PM (noon) or 6:00PM on Sunday.

If I purchase a ½ day service and cannot pick up my pet by 3:00PM, I will be charged for a full day. If I fail to pick up my pet by closing, late fees may apply (see # 2).

I authorize Bark Place LLC to charge my credit card for any outstanding balance.

I understand that if an unpaid balance remains for more than 60 days, unless other arrangements are made, my account will be turned over to a collection agency and that as a result I will be liable for collection costs and attorney fees in addition to the unpaid balance.

I understand Bark Place has the right to refuse service to me and my pet at any time for any reason.

I understand Bark Place will charge me a \$25 handling fee for returned checks.

I have read all of the information concerning liability and payment requirements and agree and comply:

Print Owners Name

Signature

My Pet's Name

Date